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199011150003
32180

11/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

318 536

199011200003
35850

11/20/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

318 987

199011060003
20930

11/06/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

317 212

199011150003
31800

11/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

318 536

199011280003
41950

11/28/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

319 782 Other:VOLUME
319, PAGE 777

199011150003
31710

11/15/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

318 517 Other:VOLUME
318, PPAGE
513


