Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/11; Name= SOUTH STATES MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role		Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199011150003 32180	11/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	318	536				
199011200003 35850	11/20/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	318	987				
199011060003 20930	11/06/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	317	212				
199011150003 31800	11/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	318	536				
199011280003 41950	11/28/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	319	782				Other:VOLUME 319, PAGE 777
199011150003 31710	11/15/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	318	517				Other:VOLUME 318, PPAGE 513